Planargard® CS Bulk and
Point-of-Use Cartridge Filters
Designed to meet the needs of
next generation copper and ILD slurries
CONTAMINATION CONTROL SOLUTIONS
planargard cs bulk and point-of-use cartridge filters
Overview
The Planargard® CS filter relies on a graded-

this information, visit www.entegris.com and
select the Legal Notices link from the footer.
Ordering Information
Planargard CS Cartridge Filters
Part Number
PCS            E    Y
Retention Rating
02	=	0.2 µm
03	=	0.3 µm
05	=	0.5 µm
10	=	1.0 µm
Length
1	=	10”
2	=	20”
3	=	30”
Cartridge Code
0 = Code 0 (2-222) o-ring
C = Code C double open-end with PE end cap
F = Code F double open-end gasket
Quantity
6	=	6/package
Optional Chemlock key attached to
cartridge for use with Chemlock housing ONLY.